—. Seafood

Black Bean Sauce Prawns
Cashew Nut Prawns
Curry Prawns

Mushroom Prawns
Oyster Sauce Prawns
Peri-peri Prawns

Prawns Chop Suey
Prawns Foo Yong (Omelette)
Prawns Fried Rice
Seafood Chop Suey
Sweet & Sour Prawns

=. Specials

Bowtie

Combination Chop Suey

Egg Fried Rice

Fortune Cookie

Plain Chow Mein

Special Fried Rice

Steamed Rice

Stir-fried Rice Noodles in Singapore Style
Stir-fried Rice Noodles with Beef (Dry)
Vegetable Chop Suey

Vegetable Foo Yong (omelette)

‘,.!’;
~, Sauces
Chilli Sauce
Chilli Soya Sauce

Soya Sauce
Sweet & Sour Sauce

R75.00
R75.00
R75.00
R75.00
R75.00
R75.00
R75.00
R75.00
R75.00
R80.00
R75.00

R8.00
R80.00
R25.00
R5.00

R25.00
R80.00
R18.00
R88.00
R88.00
R65.00
R75.00

R9.00
R9.00
R8.00
R8.00

All items include RICE but change for NOODLES or FRIED RICE R5.00 will be added.



—. Beef

Black Bean Sauce Beef
Beet Chop Suey

Beef Foo Yong (Omelette)
Beef Fried Rice

Beef with Ginger & Spring Onion
Beef with Vegetables
Cashew Nut Beef

Curry Beef

Garlic Sauce Beef
Mushroom Beef

Oyster Sauce Beef
Peri-peri Beef

Pineapple Beef

Shanghai Steak

Sweet & Sour Beef

—. Pork

B.B.Q. Pork

Black Bean Sauce Pork
Curry Pork

Garlic Sauce Pork
Mushroom Pork
Oyster Sauce Pork
Peri-peri Pork

Pork Chop Suey
Pork Foo Yong (Omelette)
Pork Fried Rice
Pork with Vegetables
Sweet & Sour Pork

R70.00
R65.00
R75.00
R70.00
R70.00
R65.00
R75.00
R70.00
R75.00
R70.00
R70.00
R70.00
R70.00
R75.00
R70.00

R75.00
R70.00
R70.00
R75.00
R70.00
R70.00
R70.00
R65.00
R75.00
R70.00
R65.00
R70.00

All items include RICE but change for NOODLES or FRIED RICE R5.00 will be added.




e

<. Appetizers

Chicken Spring Roll (3)
Deep Fried Won Ton (6)
Shrimp Chips

Vegetable Spring Roll (3)

_F
—. Soup

Chicken Mushroom Soup
Chicken Sweet Corn Soup
Hot & Sour Soup

Seafood Soup

Vegetable & Bean Curd Soup
Won Ton Soup (5)

—. Chicken

Black Bean Sauee Chicken
Cashew nut Chicken
Chicken Chop Suey
Chicken Foo Yeng (Omelette)
Chicken Fried Rice
Chicken with Vegetables
Curry Chicken

Garlic Sauce Chicken
Mushroom Chicken
Oyster Sauce Chicken-
Peri-peri Chicken
Pineapple Chicken

Sweet & Sour Chicken

R24.00
R32.00
R18.00
R24.00

R25.00
R25.00
R32.00
R32.00
R25.00
R32.00

R70.00
R75.00
R65.00
R75.00
R70.00
R65.00
R70:00
R75.00

- R70.00

R70.00
R70.00
R70.00
R70.00

All items include RICE but change for NOODLES or FRIED RICE R5.00 will be added.




